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1     Kurt Roeser            Overall        1/0       34:14        5:31       34:14
2     Paul Michel            Overall        2/0       34:39        5:35       34:39
3     Scott Spillman         Overall        3/0       34:51        5:37       34:52
4     Kristen Zaite          Overall        1/0       36:11        5:50       36:12
5     Aaron Hoover           M 30-39        1/0       38:13        6:10       38:18
6     Joe Ziegenfuss         M 40-49        1/0       38:44        6:15       38:45
7     Daniel Myers           M  1-19        1/0       38:51        6:16       38:53
8     Kynan Witters Hicks    M 20-29        1/0       38:57        6:17       38:59
9     Megan Smith            Overall        2/0       38:59        6:17       38:59
10    Scott Morrissey        M 30-39        2/0       39:34        6:23       39:35
11    Jon Rea                M 20-29        2/0       39:42        6:24       39:43
12    andrew mir             M 30-39        3/0       40:09        6:29       40:09
13    Nathan Switzner        M 30-39        4/0       41:07        6:38       41:12
14    Amanda Morgenstern     Overall        3/0       41:32        6:42       41:32
15    Erik Sonnenberg        M 40-49        2/0       42:06        6:47       42:07
16    Jeffrey Rutter         M 20-29        3/0       42:09        6:48       42:11
17    Mark Egge              M 20-29        4/0       42:10        6:48       42:12
18    Stephen Ho             M 40-49        3/0       42:19        6:50       42:20
19    Christopher Cone       M 40-49        4/0       42:28        6:51       42:29
20    Euripides Solis-Ramos  M 40-49        5/0       43:19        6:59       43:21
21    Amanda Sullivan        F 20-29        1/0       43:48        7:04       43:49
22    Nick Sontag            M 40-49        6/0       43:52        7:05       43:55
23    Rachel Goodrich        F  1-19        1/0       44:18        7:09       44:19
24    John Caskey            M 30-39        5/0       44:19        7:09       44:20
25    rusha lev              F 30-39        1/0       44:40        7:12       44:41
26    matthew rubio          M 20-29        5/0       44:45        7:13       44:48
27    Denton O'Neal          M 20-29        6/0       45:16        7:18       45:26
28    Kerra Vick             F 20-29        2/0       45:45        7:23       45:46
29    Jessica Jortberg       F 20-29        3/0       45:55        7:24       45:57
30    Jonathan Rowe          M 30-39        6/0       46:29        7:30       46:32
31    John Lemon             M 50-59        1/0       46:45        7:32       46:46
32    Katie Chandler         F 30-39        2/0       46:54        7:34       47:13
33    Drue DeBerry           M 40-49        7/0       46:58        7:35       47:01
34    George Snow            M 50-59        2/0       47:04        7:35       47:05
35    Sara Trapp             F 30-39        3/0       47:19        7:38       47:23
36    Kellen Sisco           M  1-19        2/0       47:19        7:38       47:23
37    Nathan Pickle          M 20-29        7/0       47:43        7:42       47:51
38    Steve Grigel           M 30-39        7/0       47:46        7:42       47:56
39    Mike Mierendorf        M 30-39        8/0       48:16        7:47       48:26
40    Carrie Bazewicz        F 40-49        1/0       48:24        7:48       48:25
41    Mark Nasky             M 40-49        8/0       48:31        7:50       48:38
42    Craig Middleton        M 40-49        9/0       48:31        7:50       48:37
43    Will Huskie            M 50-59        3/0       48:32        7:50       48:33
44    Zach Chapman           M  1-19        3/0       48:46        7:52       48:49
45    Stephanie Kurland      F 40-49        2/0       48:52        7:53       48:55
46    Malinda Emerson        F 40-49        3/0       49:02        7:55       49:05
47    brian miller           M 40-49       10/0       49:22        7:58       49:26
48    Tyler Pilger           M 40-49       11/0       49:23        7:58       49:30
49    John Hook              M 50-59        4/0       49:37        8:00       49:43
50    Geri Lake-Bakaar       F 30-39        4/0       49:57        8:03       50:00
51    Lisa Chase             F 40-49        4/0       49:59        8:04       50:02
52    Todd Jaworsky          M 30-39        9/0       50:01        8:04       50:07
53    Cara Kellstrom         F 40-49        5/0       50:03        8:04       50:06
54    kasey meyer            F 30-39        5/0       50:09        8:05       50:11
55    Matthew Berry          M 30-39       10/0       50:28        8:08       50:37
56    Suzie Gross            F 20-29        4/0       50:33        8:09       50:47
57    Adam Hobson            M 40-49       12/0       50:35        8:10       50:45
58    Tammy Wheeler          F 40-49        6/0       50:35        8:10       50:37
59    Shay Tande             F 40-49        7/0       50:38        8:10       50:42
60    Joanna Stratton        F 30-39        6/0       50:46        8:11       50:48
61    Chris Bouldin          F 30-39        7/0       51:03        8:14       51:10
62    William Bouldin        M 30-39       11/0       51:03        8:14       51:10
63    Jennifer Rutter        F 20-29        5/0       51:05        8:14       51:07
64    Travis Mark            M 30-39       12/0       51:06        8:15       51:12
65    Darik Tolnay           M 30-39       13/0       51:13        8:16       51:21
66    Oscar Mota             M 40-49       13/0       51:21        8:17       51:37
67    John Boyle             M 50-59        5/0       51:30        8:18       51:41
68    Felice Freiwald        F 40-49        8/0       51:33        8:19       51:43
69    David Sievers          M 30-39       14/0       51:38        8:20       51:47
70    Susan Fagerness        F 40-49        9/0       51:43        8:20       51:49
71    Kristina Anacker       F 20-29        6/0       51:47        8:21       51:54
72    David Kratzer          M 50-59        6/0       51:55        8:22       52:04
73    David Dougherty        M 40-49       14/0       51:57        8:23       52:00
74    Colby Andrews          M 30-39       15/0       52:07        8:24       52:10
75    Caleb Anderson         M 30-39       16/0       52:16        8:26       52:28
76    Michael Kriss          M 30-39       17/0       52:27        8:28       52:38
77    Karen Kemerling        F 40-49       10/0       52:35        8:29       52:43
78    Joel White             M 30-39       18/0       52:38        8:29       52:58
79    Dan Kennedy            M 30-39       19/0       52:38        8:29       52:49
80    Tiffany Ketter         F 30-39        8/0       52:42        8:30       52:48
81    Joshua Campora         M 40-49       15/0       52:56        8:32       53:04
82    Edward McIlvain        M 50-59        7/0       53:05        8:34       53:14
83    Traci Case             F 40-49       11/0       53:20        8:36       53:22
84    Anne Love              F 30-39        9/0       53:25        8:37       53:29
85    April bingham          F 40-49       12/0       53:32        8:38       53:35
86    Sean Sanders           M 40-49       16/0       53:39        8:39       53:53
87    Jennifer Stec          F 40-49       13/0       53:48        8:41       53:53
88    Kassie Snoblen         F 20-29        7/0       53:54        8:42       53:56
89    Matt Semko             M 30-39       20/0       54:00        8:43       54:02
90    Rich Jortherg          M 50-59        8/0       54:01        8:43       54:09
91    Andrew Spickert        M 20-29        8/0       54:13        8:45       54:33
92    Markus Emsermann       M 40-49       17/0       54:21        8:46       54:25
93    Emily Stec             F  1-19        2/0       54:22        8:46       54:27
94    Max Shaw               M 20-29        9/0       54:23        8:46       54:51
95    Jen Flores             F 30-39       10/0       54:26        8:47       54:30
96    Rob Stec               M 40-49       18/0       54:36        8:48       54:41
97    Molly Kull             F 20-29        8/0       54:40        8:49       54:49
98    Jessica Swift          F 30-39       11/0       54:40        8:49       54:50
99    Harmony McMullin       F  1-19        3/0       54:52        8:51       54:56
100   Becky Lafrancois       F 30-39       12/0       54:56        8:52       54:59
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101   Catherine Lozupone     F 30-39       13/0       55:03        8:53       55:12
102   Tami McMullin          F 30-39       14/0       55:13        8:54       55:18
103   Jessica McElroy        F 20-29        9/0       55:16        8:55       55:21
104   Mally Chapman          F 40-49       14/0       55:20        8:55       55:24
105   Meghan Morris          F 20-29       10/0       55:25        8:56       55:34
106   Jody Funk              M 30-39       21/0       55:29        8:57       55:36
107   Leah Jacoby            F 20-29       11/0       55:44        8:59       55:48
108   Daniel Groves          M 30-39       22/0       55:44        8:59       55:48
109   victoria simental      F 60-69        1/0       56:19        9:05       56:23
110   Ron Jones              M 50-59        9/0       56:24        9:06       56:29
111   Kate Hercules          F 30-39       15/0       56:26        9:06       56:37
112   Lori Lanzetta          F 40-49       15/0       56:44        9:09       56:53
113   Eric Wilfong           M 30-39       23/0       56:58        9:11       57:16
114   Emily Sievers          F 30-39       16/0       57:01        9:12       57:10
115   Jeremy Bannon          M 40-49       19/0       57:06        9:13       57:13
116   Brien Darby            F 20-29       12/0       57:10        9:13       57:22
117   Kriss Buchwald         F 40-49       16/0       57:25        9:16       57:35
118   Kelley Larkin          F 40-49       17/0       57:35        9:17       57:42
119   Marnie Klein           F 60-69        2/0       57:42        9:18       57:46
120   Leigh Goerke           F 30-39       17/0       57:45        9:19       58:02
121   Katalin Wishart        F 30-39       18/0       57:47        9:19       57:55
122   Don Guerra             M 40-49       20/0       57:57        9:21       58:00
123   Andrew Kaplan          M 40-49       21/0       58:05        9:22       58:15
124   Elise McConnell        F 20-29       13/0       58:07        9:22       58:11
125   Katie Rahill           F 30-39       19/0       58:07        9:22       58:11
126   Kevin Brady            M 20-29       10/0       58:13        9:23       58:33
127   Amanda Parry           F 30-39       20/0       58:36        9:27       58:50
128   Jennifer Kubista       F 30-39       21/0       58:53        9:30       58:56
129   Candace Chiapusio      F 40-49       18/0       58:53        9:30       58:58
130   Darrin Delgado         M 30-39       24/0       59:02        9:31       59:14
131   Marc Hook              F 30-39       22/0       59:03        9:31       59:06
132   Sarah Hickey           F 30-39       23/0       59:13        9:33       59:17
133   Tommie Alcorn          M 50-59       10/0       59:29        9:36       59:34
134   Philip Yost            M 50-59       11/0       59:34        9:36       59:46
135   Marcia Yost            F 40-49       19/0       59:34        9:36       59:46
136   Steve Urdahl           M 60-69        1/0       59:38        9:37       59:48
137   Amelia Orton-Palmer    F 60-69        3/0     1:00:00        9:41     1:00:08
138   Kelsey Gibbons         F 20-29       14/0     1:00:03        9:41     1:00:10
139   Natalie Frey           F 40-49       20/0     1:00:11        9:42     1:00:18
140   kathleen adelgais      F 40-49       21/0     1:00:14        9:43     1:00:25
141   naomi rouff            F 20-29       15/0     1:00:17        9:43     1:00:24
142   stephen papson         M 40-49       22/0     1:00:17        9:43     1:00:31
143   Jessica Doyle          F 30-39       24/0     1:00:32        9:46     1:00:40
144   Joshua Goodwin         M 20-29       11/0     1:00:51        9:49     1:01:00
145   DJ Osmack              M 30-39       25/0     1:01:11        9:52     1:01:17
146   Michael Todd           M 30-39       26/0     1:01:31        9:55     1:01:35
147   Caleb Denniston        M  1-19        4/0     1:01:42        9:57     1:01:45
148   Suzan Middleton        F 40-49       22/0     1:01:48        9:58     1:01:53
149   Matthew Sheaffer       M 30-39       27/0     1:01:53        9:59     1:02:03
150   Cathy Andrulis         F 40-49       23/0     1:02:00       10:00     1:02:07
151   Svetlana Mikhaylovoy   F  1-19        4/0     1:02:12       10:02     1:02:12
152   Jennifer Olsen         F 20-29       16/0     1:02:15       10:02     1:02:24
153   Tami Brna              F 40-49       24/0     1:02:37       10:06     1:02:41
154   guy lev                M 40-49       23/0     1:02:39       10:06     1:02:56
155   Erika Enger            F 50-59        1/0     1:02:47       10:08     1:02:56
156   Amy Platt              F 50-59        2/0     1:02:56       10:09     1:03:07
157   Andrea Sampson         F 30-39       25/0     1:02:57       10:09     1:03:09
158   Cynthia Grover         F 40-49       25/0     1:03:08       10:11     1:03:21
159   Todd Grover            M 40-49       24/0     1:03:08       10:11     1:03:21
160   Caroline Emsermann     F 50-59        3/0     1:03:10       10:11     1:03:12
161   Dean Hess              M 40-49       25/0     1:03:18       10:13     1:03:29
162   Tamra McIlvain         F 40-49       26/0     1:03:22       10:13     1:03:32
163   Nikki Kneuer           F 30-39       26/0     1:03:32       10:15     1:03:38
164   Melissa Kimble         F 20-29       17/0     1:03:36       10:15     1:03:40
165   Kate Chapman           F  1-19        5/0     1:03:39       10:16     1:03:43
166   Krista Ferndelli       F 30-39       27/0     1:03:40       10:16     1:03:44
167   David Carlson          M 50-59       12/0     1:03:40       10:16     1:03:53
168   Camden Grover          M  1-19        5/0     1:03:44       10:17     1:03:49
169   Tree Sorrells          F 40-49       27/0     1:03:46       10:17     1:04:01
170   Britin Lindberg        F 30-39       28/0     1:03:47       10:17     1:04:01
171   Delaney McLaughlin     F  1-19        6/0     1:03:47       10:17     1:03:51
172   Marlene Switzner       F 20-29       18/0     1:03:51       10:18     1:03:56
173   Erin Dickinson         F 30-39       29/0     1:03:58       10:19     1:04:04
174   Carrie Lohmeier        F 30-39       30/0     1:03:59       10:19     1:04:05
175   Sheri DiFini           F 30-39       31/0     1:04:07       10:20     1:04:13
176   Christine Loehr        F 30-39       32/0     1:04:28       10:24     1:04:42
177   Sarah Splettstosser    F 30-39       33/0     1:04:37       10:25     1:04:42
178   Kim Campbell-Sisco     F 40-49       28/0     1:04:39       10:26     1:04:43
179   Amy Hearon             F 30-39       34/0     1:04:53       10:28     1:05:07
180   Jenny Good             F 30-39       35/0     1:04:57       10:29     1:05:09
181   Kirk Webb              M 30-39       28/0     1:05:55       10:38     1:06:19
182   Melissa Ozuna          F 30-39       36/0     1:06:18       10:42     1:06:28
183   Emily Biederman        F 30-39       37/0     1:06:28       10:43     1:06:37
184   Laura Edlin            F 30-39       38/0     1:06:28       10:43     1:06:35
185   Isabella Macarelli     F  1-19        7/0     1:06:28       10:43     1:06:34
186   Paul Tabaka            M 40-49       26/0     1:06:35       10:44     1:06:50
187   Jen Gallagher          F 30-39       39/0     1:06:42       10:45     1:06:48
188   Kate Hathaway          F  1-19        8/0     1:06:48       10:46     1:06:54
189   Kristen Hathaway       F 40-49       29/0     1:06:50       10:47     1:06:55
190   Shawna Billingslea     F 30-39       40/0     1:07:10       10:50     1:07:16
191   Shawna Billingslea     F 30-39       41/0     1:07:10       10:50     1:07:16
192   DENNIS SCHARINGER      M 50-59       13/0     1:07:28       10:53     1:07:34
193   Stacy Carter           F 30-39       42/0     1:07:30       10:53     1:07:37
194   Aubre Chan             F 30-39       43/0     1:07:50       10:56     1:08:01
195   Sarah Cassaw           F 30-39       44/0     1:07:52       10:57     1:08:00
196   Sarah Paliwoda         F 20-29       19/0     1:08:16       11:01     1:08:18
197   Julia Wood             F 20-29       20/0     1:08:32       11:03     1:08:42
198   Darcie Swain           F 30-39       45/0     1:08:32       11:03     1:08:48
199   Amy Fuller             F 40-49       30/0     1:08:33       11:03     1:08:48
200   Unknown Partic. 1196   M  0- 0        1/0     1:08:38       11:04     1:08:58
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201   Erin Howe              F 30-39       46/0     1:08:38       11:04     1:08:59
202   Ashley Armbruster      F 20-29       21/0     1:08:51       11:06     1:09:08
203   Mark Glodava           M 60-69        2/0     1:08:57       11:07     1:09:08
204   Catherine Rhodes       F 30-39       47/0     1:09:11       11:10     1:09:26
205   Heather Burton         F 40-49       31/0     1:09:19       11:11     1:09:25
206   Kristi Brunel          F 40-49       32/0     1:09:58       11:17     1:10:06
207   Kim Taylor             F 50-59        4/0     1:09:58       11:17     1:10:06
208   Russ Coy               M 40-49       27/0     1:10:14       11:20     1:10:54
209   Laura Newman           F 40-49       33/0     1:10:14       11:20     1:10:54
210   Leslie Joseph          F 40-49       34/0     1:10:16       11:20     1:10:33
211   Payne Sanders          F 40-49       35/0     1:10:18       11:20     1:10:18
212   Dan Joseph             M 40-49       28/0     1:10:19       11:20     1:10:36
213   Colleen Newman         F 30-39       48/0     1:10:26       11:22     1:10:39
214   Gabby Macarelli        F  1-19        9/0     1:10:43       11:24     1:10:48
215   David McNaught         M 30-39       29/0     1:10:44       11:25     1:10:52
216   Katie Macarelli        F 30-39       49/0     1:10:51       11:26     1:10:57
217   Natalie Hart           F 30-39       50/0     1:11:23       11:31     1:11:34
218   James Moudy            M 40-49       29/0     1:11:33       11:32     1:11:50
219   Tony Gonzalez          M 30-39       30/0     1:11:38       11:33     1:11:49
220   Jamie Behrens          F 30-39       51/0     1:11:40       11:34     1:11:51
221   Melody Sands           F 50-59        5/0     1:12:36       11:43     1:12:52
222   Sarah Mark             F 30-39       52/0     1:12:47       11:44     1:12:55
223   Carelia Rojas          F 30-39       53/0     1:13:00       11:46     1:13:04
224   Jaclyne Salzillo       F 20-29       22/0     1:13:39       11:53     1:13:45
225   Brad Warren            M 50-59       14/0     1:14:12       11:58     1:14:16
226   Julie Capp             F 30-39       54/0     1:14:23       12:00     1:14:39
227   NATALIE BRAHAM         F 20-29       23/0     1:14:42       12:03     1:14:57
228   Scott Denniston        M 40-49       30/0     1:14:57       12:05     1:14:59
229   Ashley Lenihan         F 30-39       55/0     1:15:32       12:11     1:15:50
230   Sandy Kerrigan         F 50-59        6/0     1:15:33       12:11     1:15:51
231   Mark Edlin             M 40-49       31/0     1:16:20       12:19     1:16:27
232   Jim Dove               M 40-49       32/0     1:16:55       12:24     1:17:02
233   Mio Muta               F 30-39       56/0     1:18:46       12:42     1:19:03
234   John Greaney           M 50-59       15/0     1:19:47       12:52     1:20:00
235   Sharon Myers           F 60-69        4/0     1:21:38       13:10     1:21:52
236   michelle price         F 40-49       36/0     1:21:54       13:13     1:22:04
237   Cheryl Varela          F 40-49       37/0     1:22:31       13:19     1:22:31
238   Erica Siepker          F 30-39       57/0     1:22:31       13:19     1:22:31
239   Robin Ziemann          F 30-39       58/0     1:22:47       13:21     1:23:05
240   Erica Davis            F 30-39       59/0     1:23:01       13:23     1:23:06
241   Kara Sand              F 30-39       60/0     1:25:28       13:47     1:25:39
242   Emy Dunfee             F 30-39       61/0     1:25:29       13:47     1:25:40
243   Alison Huskie          F 50-59        7/0     1:43:37       16:43     1:44:00
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